
 

102年 1月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/01/02 1,112,140 59,845,507 53.40 54.40 53.40 53.90 +1.00 657 

102/01/03 1,054,010 57,090,059 54.20 54.80 53.70 54.00 +0.10 695 

102/01/04 750,128 40,132,312 53.80 54.30 53.10 53.10 -0.90 546 

102/01/07 403,695 21,526,463 53.20 53.80 52.90 53.10 0.00 307 

102/01/08 495,001 26,116,856 52.80 53.10 52.50 52.90 -0.20 339 

102/01/09 379,002 19,995,812 52.90 53.20 52.20 52.50 -0.40 279 

102/01/10 952,780 49,147,091 51.80 52.00 51.10 51.40 -1.10 616 

102/01/11 379,001 19,526,851 51.40 52.00 51.20 51.40 0.00 260 

102/01/14 500,000 25,936,400 51.80 52.30 51.40 52.30 +0.90 330 

102/01/15 428,050 22,348,214 52.40 52.70 51.60 52.10 -0.20 307 

102/01/16 242,001 12,448,355 51.70 52.10 51.20 51.30 -0.80 168 

102/01/17 828,608 41,446,153 51.30 51.60 49.00 49.00 -2.30 516 

102/01/18 439,000 21,841,450 49.50 50.60 49.20 49.90 +0.90 275 

102/01/21 484,515 24,708,962 50.00 51.40 50.00 51.10 +1.20 360 

102/01/22 264,485 13,606,682 51.30 51.80 51.00 51.60 +0.50 192 

102/01/23 197,001 10,055,751 51.60 51.60 50.80 51.30 -0.30 127 

102/01/24 126,050 6,423,753 50.80 51.40 50.60 50.80 -0.50 94 

102/01/25 147,002 7,472,502 50.80 51.20 50.60 50.60 -0.20 108 

102/01/28 126,102 6,401,617 51.00 51.00 50.60 50.60 0.00 75 

102/01/29 175,202 8,924,942 50.60 51.20 50.60 51.20 +0.60 111 

102/01/30 148,000 7,580,600 51.40 51.50 51.00 51.00 -0.20 112 

102/01/31 225,300 11,601,948 51.20 51.90 50.90 51.40 +0.40 164 

 


